INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'’S DAY

BREAK

THE BIAS

Event Program
Monday /7 March 2022

Event MC Siusan MacKenzie, CEO, Emergency Services Foundatfion

ESt

EMERGENCY
SERVICES
FOUNDATION

Leller togeﬂw

Morning session

?.00am
9.30am

9.35am

9.50am

10.45am

11.05am

12.15pm

Registration coffee & networking

Welcome

MC Siusan MacKenzie,
CEO, Emergency Services Foundation

Event opening -

Dr Sam McCurdy,
Gender Equality Advisor, VicPol

How can breaking the bias
improve women’s mental health?

Prof. Jane Burns,
University of Melbourne

Morning tea

Stories of inspiration from
women across the sector

Lunch

Afternoon session
Group Is joined by male colleagues

1.15pm

1.20pm

2.25pm
2.45pm

3.15pm

3.50pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

Welcome to wider group

MC Siusan MacKenzie,
CEO, Emergency Services Foundation

Panel discussion

Creating respeciful and inclusive
environments for women - what's
worked?

Facilifated by Elizabeth Murphy,
COO, Ambulance Victoria
CFA, VicPol, LSV, DELWP

Afternoon tea

You can’t ask that? - Uncover the
fruth behind what it’s like for
women working in the sector

Facilitated by Dr Sam McCurdy
Gender Equality Advisor, VicPol
VicPol, AWE, FRV, BRV

Putting Gender Equality on
the Table

Dr Niki Vincent, Public Sector Gender
Equality Commissioner

How does gender bias make you
feel?

Dr Niki Vincent,
Public Sector Gender, Equality
Commissioner

Let’'s make some noise about thatl

Event close

Tony Pearce, Chair ESF




