

Event Program Monday 7 March 2022

Event MC Siusan MacKenzie, CEO, Emergency Services Foundation

Morning session		Afternoon session Group is joined by male colleagues	
9.00am	Registration coffee & networking	1.15pm	Welcome to wider group
9.30am	Welcome		MC Siusan MacKenzie, CEO, Emergency Services Foundation
	MC Siusan MacKenzie, CEO, Emergency Services Foundation	1.20pm	Panel discussion
9.35am	Event opening -		Creating respectful and inclusive environments for women – what's worked?
	Dr Sam McCurdy, Gender Equality Advisor, VicPol		
9.50am	How can breaking the bias improve women's mental health?		Facilitated by Elizabeth Murphy, COO, Ambulance Victoria CFA, VicPol, LSV, DELWP
	Prof. Jane Burns, University of Melbourne	2.25pm	Afternoon tea
10.45am	Morning tea	2.45pm	You can't ask that? - Uncover the truth behind what it's like for
11.05am	Stories of inspiration from		women working in the sector
12.15pm	women across the sector Lunch		Facilitated by Dr Sam McCurdy Gender Equality Advisor, VicPol VicPol, AWE, FRV, BRV
		3.15pm	Putting Gender Equality on the Table
			Dr Niki Vincent, Public Sector Gender Equality Commissioner
		3.50pm	How does gender bias make you feel?
			Dr Niki Vincent, Public Sector Gender, Equality Commissioner
		4.00pm	Let's make some noise about that!
		4.30pm	Event close
			Tony Pearce, Chair ESF